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IDS BUSiNESS SERVICES

| 8MaltmgsGarih Thufstor, BURY ST EDMUNDS {P35: 3PP
o Telephone (01 359) 231601 Fax (01359) 234477 R

 Fornham StMartin
- -BURY ST EDMUNDS
-SUﬁo&

16* Aprit 2015

Dear Sir; :
Re Fomham St Maftin cum St Geneweve Parish’ Council Accounls 201 4-2015

Please find snclosed the Recerpts and Payments aceount for the Pansh Councll far the ye.ar'
ended 31st March 2015, . )

These decounts have bee_n prepared by ours'_el_ves:_from recofds and explanatibns:previded )
by yourseives ’ o Cu ks )

We; beheve they represent atrue: and fair prcture of the Pansh Counclls fi nanc;al posmon as
at 31st March 201 o } ) ) _

Yours faithfully,

ok

Trev White B.SC\(Hons), A.CM.A.
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Fornham $t Martin cum St Genevieve Parish Council

Receipts

Precept

St Edmuddsbury Grant

Bank interast

Suffélk County. Councii

Advertising

Shared costs compliter

VAT repyament

Waitrose donation re Path-widening
N Pitcher salary repayment

Village Hal electricity repayment

Suffolk County Councii war memorial grant

Fornham House by

Trostor PCC printer contribution
HSBC Playing Field Account
Doriations re- ww1

Payments

General atmiristration
Audit feas

Repairs ahd ma intenance
Grounds and Paths Maintenance
Computer repairs

Refus coltaction

Grass Cutting

Village hall electricity
Newsletter costs

Bugle editor

Fornham church

Viliage hall grant

VAT Paid- .

Insurance

Subscriptions

Litter picker

5137 Ppayments

Pest control

Chafer Grub associated costs
Youth Clup

Lark Valley responders
Notice'Board

Bunting

Welcorme pack

Hall hire

Travelling

WW1 costs

NewPrinter

Training

Dogsigns

(Deﬁciency)/Surplus forthe year
Accumulated fung brought fcrwal;d

Accumulated fund carried forward

Receipts and Paymients Account
for the year erigeq 31st March 2015
2015
£ £
15,996
4,004
22
780
1,110
220
1,494
539
400
50
50
428
180
25,273
7,945
480
171
1,910
88
9831
2,444
1,717
1,067
1,104
1,000
2,000
1,610
542
499
2,001
37
435
70
138
220
68
572
288
188
60
27,645
{2,372)
12,750
10,378

2014
£ £
15,996
4,004
32
900
1,240
180
1,392
150
181
————
24,075
7,656
480
195
1,376
60
779
2,541
1,913
1,233
1,119
1,500
600
1,495
532
438
1,960
217
360
880
680
50
502
46
(2,597)
15,347
12,750
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Fornham St Martin cum st Genevieve Parish Council

Bank Reconcilliation
as at 31st March 2015
£
Balance Brought forward : 01-Apr-14 12,749.68
Add
Precept 20,000.00
Receipts 5,272.49
T 2507048
—2Le
Less
Expenditure 27,644.46
S BNRAD
Balance per Receipts and Payments Account 10,377.71
Add Current Year Outstanding Cheques 5
Outstanding cheques  : 1719 220.00
1720 22,50
1722 17.89
1725 : 229.50
489.89
Add Previous Years Outstanding Cheques
Outstanding cheques 1590 566.40
566.40
—_— 040
Balance per bank statement 31-Mar-15 _ 11,434.00
h,_




